Position

Director Of Technology
Computer Network Man
Computer Support Tec
Computer Support Tec
Computer Support Tec
Instructional Asst-C

Tech Instr Support S

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary
Victor Elementary

Victor Elementary

Department Total Wages

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

$147,476
$104,886
$72,628
$67,476
$64,028
$59,094
$31,021

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,269
$48,643
$36,547
$35,868
$34,881
$34,012

$7,318



