Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Technology		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$147,476	\$56,269
Computer Network Man		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$104,886	\$48,643
Computer Support Tec		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$72,628	\$36,547
Computer Support Tec		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$67,476	\$35,868
Computer Support Tec		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$64,028	\$34,881
Instructional Asst-C		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$59,094	\$34,012
Tech Instr Support S		Victor Elementary	Technology	\$31,021	\$7,318